
1ª PROVA - 400 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
106507 ANA LUÍSA SOARES DE CARVALHO UNICEUB 5:40.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105514 BRUNA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES ATHLETICS 5:06.63
25756 PAULA KAROLINE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA BRAVA SPORT 5:17.63

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25254 SUZETH MIKLOS DE FREITAS ATHLETICS 5:39.87

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
109145 KAREN LACERDA UNICEUB 5:10.00
25948 KAMILLA RODRIGUES BARBOSA BRAVA SPORT 6:05.46

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105561 THELMA MARIA MELO PINHEIRO EQUIPE FOCA 9:58.21

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3168 CLAUDIA SILVA PINTO ATHLETICS 6:14.03
7920 MARIA JOSE RODRIGUES SILVA SESI/GOIANIA 9:11.28
105697 CHRISSY DE CERQUEIRA LIMA DA ROCHA BRAVA SPORT S/T

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23809 ROSELENE LEITE DE SOUZA (MINAS BRASÍLIA BODY

WORK)
EQUIPE FOCA 6:30.00

105737 FELICIANA RIBEIRO LIMA EQUIPE FOCA 10:04.11
107653 CELIA REGINA DA SILVA SESI/GOIANIA S/T

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6709 DEBORA LIMA DA SILVA EQUIPE FOCA 6:59.74

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7296 MARIA GALDINO DIAS EQUIPE FOCA 8:06.62

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25204 MARIA TEREZA DE SOUZA CORREIA EQUIPE FOCA 10:26.76
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2ª PROVA - 400 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107487 BRUNO MARTINS WENCELEWSKI UNICEUB 4:40.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
103197 MÁRCIO DE ANDRADE MELLO UNICEUB 4:47.51
25950 REGIS RODRIGUES MEDEIROS BRAVA SPORT 4:55.00
104661 THIAGO CORDERO PIVOTTO (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 5:59.31
108453 ERISMAR DE MOURA UNICEUB 8:00.00
106454 RUVER FEITOSA SESI/GOIANIA S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105560 LUIS HUMBERTO CORDEIRO FERREIRA ZITTI CLUBE 4:28.49
108073 BRUNO RIBEIRO DO ESPÍRITO SANTO ZITTI CLUBE 5:35.00
7804 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA REIS (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 5:50.00
104665 JOÃO MARCELO TEIXEIRA E SILVA TORRES UNICEUB 6:15.61
106791 CELSO EINSTEIN MELGES ARNAUT BRAVA SPORT 6:23.64
105712 RICARDO KAZUO YAMAMOTO ATHLETICS S/T
105524 THOMAZ RICARDO LOPES VALLE DE BRITTO RANGEL ATHLETICS S/T
105326 EDUARDO MARTINS AMARAL DIAS UNICEUB S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25240 RENATO RORIZ DE OLIVEIRA (BRAVA SPORT CENTER) BRAVA SPORT 5:41.20

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22506 SEBASTIAO DE SOUSA CRUZ JCG 6:00.00
106555 LEONARDO DE ALMEIDA LUPIANO EQUIPE FOCA 7:00.00
105709 EDMILSOM ADEODATO PINHEIRO EQUIPE FOCA 9:55.09

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108434 JOSE WELLINGTON CUNHA DA SILVA UNICEUB 5:00.00
4485 ANDRÉ LUIZ FUINA VERSIANI (BODY WORK) EQUIPE FOCA 5:40.00
105512 ALEXANDER HOHL ATHLETICS 5:44.05
100355 TEOFILO LUIZ MACHADO EQUIPE FOCA 6:21.70
105498 SÉRGIO FARIAS RIBEIRO EQUIPE FOCA S/T

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7705 JOAO HENRIQUE MACHADO TEIXEIRA DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 5:33.94
7321 GILMAR MENDONÇA RIBEIRO ATHLETICS 6:10.00
105700 AGUINALDO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA BRAVA SPORT S/T
107327 PAULO ROBERTO FRANÇA GONÇALVES BRAVA SPORT S/T
107321 WAGNER FERREIRA LEMES (UFG) CLUBE JAÓ S/T

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108812 GALBAS PIRES DOS SANTOS UNICEUB 16:30.00
105537 WILSON ANTONIO DA SILVA CLUBE JAÓ S/T

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7168 GIORGIO ANGELO LUIGI PARCA (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 6:21.80
103945 ATAIDES HONORIO TEIXEIRA(BODYWORK) BRAVA SPORT S/T

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25512 FRANCISCO SABINO AMURIM EQUIPE FOCA 9:18.22

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105533 JOAO ANTONIO DA SILVA DOLPHINS/MERGULHO S/T

FAIXA: 80 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4670 JOVINO JOSE DOS SANTOS (SESC-DF) EQUIPE FOCA 11:41.21
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3ª PROVA - 200 METROS COSTAS FEMININO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25756 PAULA KAROLINE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA BRAVA SPORT 2:48.00
106458 NATALIE FRANTZ MAIA DA ROCHA UNICEUB 3:03.64
105514 BRUNA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES ATHLETICS S/T
102348 WANESSA MIRANDA E SILVA BRAVA SPORT S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
28011 LORENA TRAD FERNANDES BRAVA SPORT 3:00.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105515 LARISSA NEVES COSTA ATHLETICS 3:30.99

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105521 LYDIA CRISTINA DAHER VIEIRA ATHLETICS S/T
105517 RAQUEL CALDAS ESTEVES P. SEGATO ATHLETICS S/T

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107589 ISABELA BESSA CABRAL DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 4:00.00
7478 CHRISTIANE DE NORONHA FONSECA (PINGUIMAP.COM) EQUIPE FOCA 4:52.78
28046 SONIA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO EQUIPE FOCA S/T

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7133 ZULMA AYRES DA SILVA (ACADEMIA ATHLETICS) ATHLETICS 4:02.02
108018 NANCY HELOISA SILVA BARBOSA APCEF/GO S/T

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
104376 ZILDA HELENA VILELA MARGON DOLPHINS/MERGULHO S/T

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7211 CREUZA NATÁLIA FIALHO PRADO UNICEUB 4:40.13
7300 MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO B.DE SOUZA EQUIPE FOCA 5:33.90

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24979 LUIZA TEREZA DA CONCEIÇÃO EQUIPE FOCA S/T
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4ª PROVA - 200 METROS COSTAS MASCULINO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
106521 RODRIGO DE MELO ZAGO UNICEUB S/T

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
51490 GABRIEL DE REZENDE OLIVEIRA ATHLETICS 2:30.00
25992 MARCO ANTONIO CAETANO JÚNIOR (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 3:35.15

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108042 MARCELO GRANADO ANGELINI UNICEUB 3:10.12

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
103450 EDUARDO DAMOUS FONTENELE FEIJO DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 2:34.50

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7504 RONE VICENTE S. DAMASO SESI/GOIANIA 3:37.41

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105715 GERALDO VALADARES ATHLETICS 2:45.00
7175 SILVIO SÉRGIO FERREIRA GONÇALVES ATHLETICS 2:50.68

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5090 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUZA COSTA EQUIPE FOCA 2:29.68
7501 JOAO BAPTISTA DE ALENCASTRO ATHLETICS 3:30.45

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7702 ANTONIO AFONSO RODRIGUES SESI/GOIANIA 3:35.76
4703 JOSE PAULO DE ARAUJO MASCARENHAS EQUIPE FOCA 4:38.59
105532 REGNIER PEREIRA DE UCHOA SESI/GOIANIA 5:07.91

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
2508 ADEMIR FARIA DA SILVA EQUIPE FOCA S/T
107514 ANTONIO DE PADUA BARBOSA DOLPHINS/MERGULHO S/T

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
103945 ATAIDES HONORIO TEIXEIRA(BODYWORK) BRAVA SPORT 5:56.37

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25235 EDMUNDO ROCHA DOS SANTOS (BRAVA SPORT CENTER) BRAVA SPORT 4:55.89
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5ª PROVA - 50 METROS BORBOLETA FEMININO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
106458 NATALIE FRANTZ MAIA DA ROCHA UNICEUB 36.58

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
51048 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES ATHLETICS 31.85

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108986 JUCIANE GALVÃO AMORIM UNICEUB 1:39.99

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105561 THELMA MARIA MELO PINHEIRO EQUIPE FOCA 1:10.49

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3168 CLAUDIA SILVA PINTO ATHLETICS 34.83

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4747 WANDA RODRIGUES TELES EQUIPE FOCA 37.11
107589 ISABELA BESSA CABRAL DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 48.00

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23862 MARISE LEAO MARQUES BAIOCCHI ATHLETICS 50.20
6709 DEBORA LIMA DA SILVA EQUIPE FOCA 53.71

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6685 MARIA ELIETE MARTINS SILVA EQUIPE FOCA 57.02

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
100470 GERALDA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO EQUIPE FOCA 2:06.56
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6ª PROVA - 50 METROS BORBOLETA MASCULINO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108493 NORTON BERNARDES SOARES SESI/GOIANIA 29.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105456 FELIPE GOMES BEZERRA DE MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA UNICEUB 29.18
105714 BRUNO PRIMO DINIZ ATHLETICS 32.00
106454 RUVER FEITOSA SESI/GOIANIA 32.88
107591 RAFAEL ESTIMA BARRETO ATHLETICS S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25224 TIAGO FEIJÓ (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 25.53
108470 RICARDO BELLOTI DOS SANTOS SESI/GOIANIA 29.00
107440 GUILHERME VIEIRA STIVAL SESI/GOIANIA 30.00
108510 MATEUS JOSE ABDALLA DINIZ DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 30.03
7804 THIAGO DE OLIVEIRA REIS (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 34.00
100520 ANDRÉ LUIZ TEIXEIRA E SILVA TORRES UNICEUB 34.65
105524 THOMAZ RICARDO LOPES VALLE DE BRITTO RANGEL ATHLETICS S/T
105326 EDUARDO MARTINS AMARAL DIAS UNICEUB S/T
109149 GABRIEL TAKAHASHI APCEF/GO S/T

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25757 RODRIGO MORAES THOME BRAVA SPORT 28.50
106139 ADRIANO SODRÉ DE MENEZES SESI/GOIANIA 31.00
8143 LAIO VEIGA ZITTI ZITTI CLUBE 31.00
104650 RENATO PORTUGAL COSTA EQUIPE FOCA 32.66
105553 ADALTO DE SOUSA NOGUEIRA DOLPHINS/MERGULHO S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
104209 MARCELO PRADO ATHLETICS 30.28
108081 FREDERIQUE ROSA E ABREU EQUIPE FOCA 30.50
105713 ANDRÉ PEIXOTO DE CARVALHO CRAVEIRO ATHLETICS 34.30
104214 SERGIO RICARDO MACHADO ATHLETICS S/T

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7282 DANIEL CARNEIRO NEVES DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 33.60
107865 MARCOS ANTONIO MARQUES UNICEUB 37.01
108896 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO CORRÊA FERREIRA BRAVA SPORT 38.00

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25264 MARCIO PIRES DE LACERDA ABREU (GDF) EQUIPE FOCA 33.24
7057 MARCOS VINICIUS BERTONI (CORREIOS) EQUIPE FOCA 36.75
20797 GUILHERME LOPES BARBOSA ATHLETICS 49.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
100344 HUMBERTO MESQUITA SENNA ATHLETICS 40.40

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
100343 JOSÉ GETÚLIO DE MENDONÇA DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 50.29
7168 GIORGIO ANGELO LUIGI PARCA (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 51.71

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105565 JOSÉ JULIO DOO EQUIPE FOCA 47.24
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7ª PROVA - 200 METROS PEITO FEMININO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
106507 ANA LUÍSA SOARES DE CARVALHO UNICEUB 3:23.56

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7781 GABRIELA DO REGO BORGES (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 3:29.95

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105555 RENATA GOMES DE SOUZA CARVALHO ATHLETICS 4:27.89

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107580 BIANCA RODRIGUES ROCHA ATHLETICS 4:00.00

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105697 CHRISSY DE CERQUEIRA LIMA DA ROCHA BRAVA SPORT 3:22.11

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20465 MARGARETH MARY BICALHO DE ALENCASTRO ATHLETICS 4:10.13
7478 CHRISTIANE DE NORONHA FONSECA (PINGUIMAP.COM) EQUIPE FOCA 5:04.49

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7274 CECILIA MARIA OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO UNICEUB 4:03.54
7133 ZULMA AYRES DA SILVA (ACADEMIA ATHLETICS) ATHLETICS 4:30.04
105710 ANGELA TEREZA TOCAFUNDO DONADI ATHLETICS S/T

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7296 MARIA GALDINO DIAS EQUIPE FOCA 4:43.91
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8ª PROVA - 200 METROS PEITO MASCULINO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
106521 RODRIGO DE MELO ZAGO UNICEUB S/T

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25950 REGIS RODRIGUES MEDEIROS BRAVA SPORT 3:01.36
25992 MARCO ANTONIO CAETANO JÚNIOR (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 3:16.96
104661 THIAGO CORDERO PIVOTTO (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 3:30.86
105539 MURILO DE OLIVEIRA SPADA BRAVA SPORT 3:32.70
108453 ERISMAR DE MOURA UNICEUB 4:00.00
105464 ROBSON LUÍS CAETANO UNICEUB 4:00.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105587 LEANDRO JORGE DUCLOS DA COSTA CLUBE JAÓ 2:39.62
105554 MARCIO TADASHI TINO ATHLETICS 2:41.80
108704 AILTON ANTONIO DE SOUSA JUNIOR DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 3:15.00
104665 JOÃO MARCELO TEIXEIRA E SILVA TORRES UNICEUB 3:17.80
108521 HUGO DA SILVA DA SILVA BRAVA SPORT 3:30.00

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108369 BRUNO VELASCO DE OLIVEIRA UNICEUB 3:20.00
107419 FREDERICO LUCAS FREITAS ATHLETICS S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7135 FABRICIO RODRIGUES SANTIAGO ATHLETICS 2:47.09
7504 RONE VICENTE S. DAMASO SESI/GOIANIA 3:53.56
109181 MURILO BASTOS CURADO BRAVA SPORT S/T

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107970 MARCELO PONTES PEREIRA ATHLETICS 3:03.00
22506 SEBASTIAO DE SOUSA CRUZ JCG 3:32.33
106778 ROGERIO JAYME DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 3:52.00

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4485 ANDRÉ LUIZ FUINA VERSIANI (BODY WORK) EQUIPE FOCA 3:13.73
25278 HUMBERTO ARAUJO DE SOUSA ATHLETICS 3:13.87
105512 ALEXANDER HOHL ATHLETICS 3:27.16
108434 JOSE WELLINGTON CUNHA DA SILVA UNICEUB 4:00.00

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7702 ANTONIO AFONSO RODRIGUES SESI/GOIANIA 3:21.53
5685 DANILO DANTAS DE LIMA EQUIPE FOCA 3:21.89
7321 GILMAR MENDONÇA RIBEIRO ATHLETICS 4:00.00
104362 ADONIRAM GOMES MAGALHAES ATHLETICS 4:01.37
4703 JOSE PAULO DE ARAUJO MASCARENHAS EQUIPE FOCA 4:32.20
105532 REGNIER PEREIRA DE UCHOA SESI/GOIANIA 4:49.39

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1979 ROBERTO PEQUENO F. MENDONÇA EQUIPE FOCA 3:07.57
7469 JOAO PINHEIRO LOBO JUNIOR EQUIPE FOCA 4:38.39

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6611 CARLOS SERGIO PEREIRA CANTERGIANI EQUIPE FOCA 3:43.93

FAIXA: 80 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4670 JOVINO JOSE DOS SANTOS (SESC-DF) EQUIPE FOCA 9:46.90
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9ª PROVA - 50 METROS LIVRE FEMININO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7781 GABRIELA DO REGO BORGES (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 36.98

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
51048 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES ATHLETICS 27.85
28011 LORENA TRAD FERNANDES BRAVA SPORT 30.40

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25948 KAMILLA RODRIGUES BARBOSA BRAVA SPORT 34.10
105515 LARISSA NEVES COSTA ATHLETICS 35.99
109145 KAREN LACERDA UNICEUB 50.00
108986 JUCIANE GALVÃO AMORIM UNICEUB 1:39.99
105892 FERNANDA RIBEIRO MARQUES JARDIM ATHLETICS S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107580 BIANCA RODRIGUES ROCHA ATHLETICS 37.00
105521 LYDIA CRISTINA DAHER VIEIRA ATHLETICS 41.24

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25231 TANIRA LAIMAR PACHECO ATHLETICS 35.31

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4747 WANDA RODRIGUES TELES EQUIPE FOCA 33.93
28046 SONIA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO EQUIPE FOCA 47.37
105737 FELICIANA RIBEIRO LIMA EQUIPE FOCA 47.53
107335 REJANE LEAL DA SILVA MAGALHÃES ATHLETICS 1:06.70

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105710 ANGELA TEREZA TOCAFUNDO DONADI ATHLETICS 51.45
108018 NANCY HELOISA SILVA BARBOSA APCEF/GO S/T

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108110 ELIZABETH BATISTA MACHADO APCEF/GO 1:04.00
104376 ZILDA HELENA VILELA MARGON DOLPHINS/MERGULHO S/T

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24980 MARLI VERAS DE SOUSA EQUIPE FOCA 46.67
7300 MARIA DO ESPIRITO SANTO B.DE SOUZA EQUIPE FOCA 50.06

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25204 MARIA TEREZA DE SOUZA CORREIA EQUIPE FOCA 53.82
25217 GLADYS TEIXEIRA ATHLETICS 58.79

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24979 LUIZA TEREZA DA CONCEIÇÃO EQUIPE FOCA 1:00.01
100470 GERALDA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO EQUIPE FOCA 1:27.54
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10ª PROVA - 50 METROS LIVRE MASCULINO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
107487 BRUNO MARTINS WENCELEWSKI UNICEUB 24.95

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105456 FELIPE GOMES BEZERRA DE MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA UNICEUB 25.41
51490 GABRIEL DE REZENDE OLIVEIRA ATHLETICS 26.00
108496 TIAGO LORENZO FIGUEIREDO EQUIPE FOCA 29.00
105539 MURILO DE OLIVEIRA SPADA BRAVA SPORT 29.87
105714 BRUNO PRIMO DINIZ ATHLETICS 30.00
100331 FELIPE LOPES FRANçA EQUIPE FOCA 31.08
105464 ROBSON LUÍS CAETANO UNICEUB 35.00

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25224 TIAGO FEIJÓ (UNICEUB) UNICEUB 23.70
105560 LUIS HUMBERTO CORDEIRO FERREIRA ZITTI CLUBE 24.02
108470 RICARDO BELLOTI DOS SANTOS SESI/GOIANIA 26.47
103812 HERBERTH FRANCISCO DE MOURA UNICEUB 26.71
108510 MATEUS JOSE ABDALLA DINIZ DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 26.98
108042 MARCELO GRANADO ANGELINI UNICEUB 29.00
107440 GUILHERME VIEIRA STIVAL SESI/GOIANIA 29.00
108073 BRUNO RIBEIRO DO ESPÍRITO SANTO ZITTI CLUBE 29.00
100520 ANDRÉ LUIZ TEIXEIRA E SILVA TORRES UNICEUB 29.56
108704 AILTON ANTONIO DE SOUSA JUNIOR DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 35.00
105712 RICARDO KAZUO YAMAMOTO ATHLETICS S/T
109182 HENRIQUE FURLANETTO DE OLIVEIRA BRAVA SPORT S/T
109148 BRUNO CUNHA NACIFF APCEF/GO S/T
109149 GABRIEL TAKAHASHI APCEF/GO S/T

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25757 RODRIGO MORAES THOME BRAVA SPORT 25.28
8143 LAIO VEIGA ZITTI ZITTI CLUBE 26.50
108529 MARCO ANTONIO MARINI GEDDA ZITTI CLUBE 28.50
105553 ADALTO DE SOUSA NOGUEIRA DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 31.96
107419 FREDERICO LUCAS FREITAS ATHLETICS S/T
109024 BRUNO CAVALCANTE TEIXEIRA BRAVA SPORT S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7135 FABRICIO RODRIGUES SANTIAGO ATHLETICS 26.78
109154 RODRIGO NAKABASHI VM - VOTU MASTERS 28.13
105713 ANDRÉ PEIXOTO DE CARVALHO CRAVEIRO ATHLETICS 28.70
25240 RENATO RORIZ DE OLIVEIRA (BRAVA SPORT CENTER) BRAVA SPORT 30.44
108987 KLEBER GUERRA MARQUES ATHLETICS S/T
109181 MURILO BASTOS CURADO BRAVA SPORT S/T

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8082 THEO MAIA NUNES ATHLETICS 27.30
7175 SILVIO SÉRGIO FERREIRA GONÇALVES ATHLETICS 27.93
105715 GERALDO VALADARES ATHLETICS 28.00
108896 JOSÉ ANTÔNIO CORRÊA FERREIRA BRAVA SPORT 30.44
106555 LEONARDO DE ALMEIDA LUPIANO EQUIPE FOCA 34.10
106778 ROGERIO JAYME DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 37.79
105709 EDMILSOM ADEODATO PINHEIRO EQUIPE FOCA 1:00.87

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105547 LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA DEBS APCEF/GO 30.13
7501 JOAO BAPTISTA DE ALENCASTRO ATHLETICS 30.35
100355 TEOFILO LUIZ MACHADO EQUIPE FOCA 32.51
7057 MARCOS VINICIUS BERTONI (CORREIOS) EQUIPE FOCA 32.84
20797 GUILHERME LOPES BARBOSA ATHLETICS 38.66
108885 ISRAEL WITICOVSKI BRAVA SPORT 38.88
104378 CLAYTON JOSE DE ALMEIDA ATHLETICS 39.42
105498 SÉRGIO FARIAS RIBEIRO EQUIPE FOCA 46.09

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5685 DANILO DANTAS DE LIMA EQUIPE FOCA 33.10
100344 HUMBERTO MESQUITA SENNA ATHLETICS 33.69
105700 AGUINALDO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA BRAVA SPORT 35.74
107321 WAGNER FERREIRA LEMES (UFG) CLUBE JAÓ 38.88
107327 PAULO ROBERTO FRANÇA GONÇALVES BRAVA SPORT 39.88
104362 ADONIRAM GOMES MAGALHAES ATHLETICS 43.44
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FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105537 WILSON ANTONIO DA SILVA CLUBE JAÓ 36.21
7469 JOAO PINHEIRO LOBO JUNIOR EQUIPE FOCA 38.02
108812 GALBAS PIRES DOS SANTOS UNICEUB 1:40.00
107514 ANTONIO DE PADUA BARBOSA DOLPHINS/MERGULHO S/T
109038 JOAQUIM ORíLIO DO CARMO APCEF/GO S/T

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
100343 JOSÉ GETÚLIO DE MENDONÇA DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 37.53
4340 CARLOS TADEU CARVALHO (FLIPPER) EQUIPE FOCA 38.56
7297 FERNANDO FREIRE DIAS EQUIPE FOCA 40.45

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25512 FRANCISCO SABINO AMURIM EQUIPE FOCA 39.33
105565 JOSÉ JULIO DOO EQUIPE FOCA 40.12
25235 EDMUNDO ROCHA DOS SANTOS (BRAVA SPORT CENTER) BRAVA SPORT S/T

FAIXA: 75 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105533 JOAO ANTONIO DA SILVA DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 1:00.03
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11ª PROVA - 100 METROS MEDLEY FEMININO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
102348 WANESSA MIRANDA E SILVA BRAVA SPORT 1:20.52

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25254 SUZETH MIKLOS DE FREITAS ATHLETICS 1:22.83
105555 RENATA GOMES DE SOUZA CARVALHO ATHLETICS 2:03.29

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105892 FERNANDA RIBEIRO MARQUES JARDIM ATHLETICS S/T

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105517 RAQUEL CALDAS ESTEVES P. SEGATO ATHLETICS S/T

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25231 TANIRA LAIMAR PACHECO ATHLETICS 1:30.75
7920 MARIA JOSE RODRIGUES SILVA SESI/GOIANIA 2:21.77

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23809 ROSELENE LEITE DE SOUZA (MINAS BRASÍLIA BODY

WORK)
EQUIPE FOCA 1:39.70

20465 MARGARETH MARY BICALHO DE ALENCASTRO ATHLETICS 1:59.13

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7274 CECILIA MARIA OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO UNICEUB 1:52.10

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23862 MARISE LEAO MARQUES BAIOCCHI ATHLETICS 1:51.25

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7211 CREUZA NATÁLIA FIALHO PRADO UNICEUB 1:52.25

FAIXA: 70 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6685 MARIA ELIETE MARTINS SILVA EQUIPE FOCA 2:03.58
25217 GLADYS TEIXEIRA ATHLETICS 2:51.24
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12ª PROVA - 100 METROS MEDLEY MASCULINO (29/11/2014)
MATR. ATLETA EQUIPE TEMPO

FAIXA: PRÉ-MASTER  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
108493 NORTON BERNARDES SOARES SESI/GOIANIA 1:10.00

FAIXA: 25 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
103197 MÁRCIO DE ANDRADE MELLO UNICEUB 1:07.31
107591 RAFAEL ESTIMA BARRETO ATHLETICS S/T
100331 FELIPE LOPES FRANçA EQUIPE FOCA S/T

FAIXA: 30 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
105587 LEANDRO JORGE DUCLOS DA COSTA CLUBE JAÓ 1:07.68
105554 MARCIO TADASHI TINO ATHLETICS 1:08.24
103812 HERBERTH FRANCISCO DE MOURA UNICEUB 1:08.96

FAIXA: 35 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
103450 EDUARDO DAMOUS FONTENELE FEIJO DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 1:10.14
106139 ADRIANO SODRÉ DE MENEZES SESI/GOIANIA 1:17.00
104650 RENATO PORTUGAL COSTA EQUIPE FOCA 1:20.76
108369 BRUNO VELASCO DE OLIVEIRA UNICEUB 1:30.00

FAIXA: 40 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
104209 MARCELO PRADO ATHLETICS 1:09.74
108081 FREDERIQUE ROSA E ABREU EQUIPE FOCA 1:12.50
109154 RODRIGO NAKABASHI VM - VOTU MASTERS 1:15.50
104214 SERGIO RICARDO MACHADO ATHLETICS S/T

FAIXA: 45 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
8082 THEO MAIA NUNES ATHLETICS 1:10.51
107970 MARCELO PONTES PEREIRA ATHLETICS 1:20.00
107865 MARCOS ANTONIO MARQUES UNICEUB 1:45.01

FAIXA: 50 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
5090 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUZA COSTA EQUIPE FOCA 1:09.97
25264 MARCIO PIRES DE LACERDA ABREU (GDF) EQUIPE FOCA 1:18.90
25278 HUMBERTO ARAUJO DE SOUSA ATHLETICS 1:20.12
104378 CLAYTON JOSE DE ALMEIDA ATHLETICS 1:47.85

FAIXA: 55 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
7705 JOAO HENRIQUE MACHADO TEIXEIRA DOLPHINS/MERGULHO 1:20.37

FAIXA: 60 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
1979 ROBERTO PEQUENO F. MENDONÇA EQUIPE FOCA 1:22.15
2508 ADEMIR FARIA DA SILVA EQUIPE FOCA S/T

FAIXA: 65 +  ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
6611 CARLOS SERGIO PEREIRA CANTERGIANI EQUIPE FOCA 1:33.50
4340 CARLOS TADEU CARVALHO (FLIPPER) EQUIPE FOCA 2:01.85
7297 FERNANDO FREIRE DIAS EQUIPE FOCA S/T
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